5} dental design studio

Private Service Fee Guide

Examinations & Radiographs

Initial examination

Implant consultation — Sister practice in Walthamstow
Routine examination

Existing DDS Care patient

* For limited time only, promotion prices subject to availability.
Emergency Consultations

New patient
Existing patient

* For limited time only, promotion prices subject to availability.
Radiographs

Intra oral x rays
Extra oral x ray

Hygiene

Hand Scale only (30 mins)
Hand Scale and polish (30 mins)

General Emergency Treatments

Temp Filling

Repair Denture (no appointment)
Recement crown or bridge (temp)
Non-surgical extraction (no drilling)
Surgical extraction

Endodontic procedures — excavation of pulp/dressing
Incise and drain abscess

Ortho debonding repair

from

Restorative Treatments

Direct restoration (no drilling required)
Composite restoration (small)
Composite restoration (medium)
Composite restoration (large)

Amalgam restoration from

£59.00* Normally £79.00

FREE* + cost Panoramic X-ray

£59.00* Normally £69.00
£59.00

£59.00* + cost of treatment
£59.00* + cost of treatment

£9.00 per x ray
£49.00

£45.00
£85.00

£45.00

£45.00

£45.00

£100 to £190.00
£275.00
£160.00
£120.00
£110.00

£80.00
£180.00
£200.00
£220.00
£85.00

Post Covid-19 Price List



dental design studio

Root Canal Treatment

Anterior 1 visit - £375 or 2 visits - £425
Pre-molar 1 visit - £425 or 2 visits - £475
Molar 1 visit - £475 or 2 visits - £525

Denture Treatments

Dentures from £550
Denture ease from £45.00
Denture addition (per tooth/clasp) from £100.00
Denture laboratory clean (no appointment) £45.00

Crown, Bridge and Veneer Treatments

Porcelain Veneers £650
Crowns from £650
Bridges from  £580 per unit

Orthodontist Treatment
Invisalign from £2995.00

Dental Implants
Dental Implants — Sister practice in Walthamstow from £1999.00
Professional Tooth Whitening

Whitening in surgery treatment £480.00
Whitening home treatment £275.00

All prices for treatment are exclusive of Covid-19 PPE Charges
Non aerosol appointment - £10.00
Aerosol appointment - £10.00

Payment is taken in full in advance of all appointments

Missed appointments fees are £60.00 per 30 minutes
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