

Private Service Fee Guide

Examinations & Radiographs			
Initial examination Implant consultation – Sister practice in Walthamston Routine examination Existing DDS Care patient * For limited time only, promotion prices subject to availability.	£59.00* Normally £79.00 FREE* + cost Panoramic X-ray £59.00* Normally £69.00 £59.00		
Emergency Consultations			
New patient Existing patient	£59.00* + cost of treatment £59.00* + cost of treatment		
* For limited time only, promotion prices subject to availability.			
Radiographs			
Intra oral x rays Extra oral x ray	£9.00 per x ray £49.00		
Hygiene			
Hand Scale only (30 mins) Hand Scale and polish (30 mins)	£45.00 £85.00		
General Emergency Treatments			
Temp Filling Repair Denture (no appointment) Recement crown or bridge (temp) Non-surgical extraction (no drilling) Surgical extraction Endodontic procedures – excavation of pulp/dressing Incise and drain abscess Ortho debonding repair	$\begin{array}{c} \pounds 45.00 \\ \pounds 45.00 \\ \pounds 45.00 \\ from \\ \pounds 100 \text{ to } \pounds 190.00 \\ \pounds 275.00 \\ g \\ \pounds 160.00 \\ \pounds 120.00 \\ \pounds 110.00 \end{array}$		
Restorative Treatments			
Direct restoration (no drilling required) Composite restoration (small) Composite restoration (medium) Composite restoration (large) Amalgam restoration	£80.00 £180.00 £200.00 £220.00 from £85.00		



Root Canal Treatment

Anterior Pre-molar Molar	1 visit - £425	or 2 visits - £425 or 2 visits - £475 or 2 visits - £525	
Denture Treatments			
Dentures Denture ease Denture addition (per tooth/clasp) Denture laboratory clean (no appointment)	from from from	£45.00	
Crown, Bridge and Veneer Treatments			
Porcelain Veneers Crowns Bridges	from from	£650 £650 £580 per unit	
Orthodontist Treatment			
Invisalign	from	£2995.00	
Dental Implants			
Dental Implants – Sister practice in Walthar	mstow from	£1999.00	
Professional Tooth Whitening			
Whitening in surgery treatment Whitening home treatment		£480.00 £275.00	
All prices for treatment are exclusive of Covid-19 PPE Charges Non aerosol appointment - £10.00			

Aerosol appointment - £10.00

Payment is taken in full in advance of all appointments

Missed appointments fees are £60.00 per 30 minutes